€ ABBEY COLLEGE

Fees List

IN MALVERN

abbeycollege.co.uk

ABBEY COLLEGE VACATION LIMITED

Courses commencing between June 2026 and June 2027

High School Experience Short Courses (less than a term) — Ages 14-18

(includes full board accommodation on campus and social

Compulsory Charges

programme as published)

Optional Extras

Registration 10 hours extra 1:1 private Shareq room . Single Room & Private
Fees L & Private Single Room
Fee tuition package Bathroom
Bathroom
£75 £1,020 per week £350 £1\:,)2e’:(er £50 per week £150 per week

Deposit - Please note that a £50 deposit is required upon arrival. This is refundable if no damages or losses have occurred.
Courses start and finish every Sunday.

2026 Summer Vacation and Pre-Sessional Courses — Ages 8-17 (2-11 weeks)

(includes full board accommodation on campus and full
social/excursion programme as published)

Compulsory Charges

Optional Extras

Registration

4 hours extra 1:1 private

Shared Room &

Single Room & Private

Fees - Private Single Room
Fee tuition package Bathroom
bathroom
£75 £1,020 per week (in August) £140 per week £100 per week £50 per week £150 per week

£1,110 per week (in June/July)

Deposit - Please note that a £50 deposit is required upon arrival. This is refundable if no damages or losses have occurred.
Courses start and finish every Sunday.

Airport Transfers for Short Courses

Summer courses: for flights arriving/departing 10:00 - 17:00 only to/from London Heathrow every Sunday between the course dates below,
shared transfers provided at a cost of £140 each way.

Direct transfers: The College can arrange these for all courses. At the time of publishing, prices are as follows:

Airport One Way Transfer
London Heathrow £250
Birmingham £120
Bristol £150
London Gatwick £275
Please ask for prices to/from other locations
Scheduled flight delays of more than one hour are charged at £20 per hour

Unaccompanied minors — Please indicate on the application form if you will be flying as an unaccompanied minor. If you require airport
transfers, there is an additional fee of £50 for this service.

For All Fees and All Courses:

All prices quoted are in GB Pounds Sterling (£). Please note that the College reserves the right to alter fees without notice.
All optional extras are subject to availability and are offered on a first-come-first-served basis.

Term Dates —

All courses

Academic Courses:

Short Courses:

Autumn Term

06/09/26 - 10/12/26. Half term 22/10/26 - 25/10/26

Any Sunday between 06/09/26 — 11/12/26

Spring Term

03/01/27 - 25/03/27. Half term 11/02/27 - 14/02/27

Any Sunday between 03/01/27 — 26/03/27

Summer Term

11/04/27 - 17/06/27. No half term

Any Sunday between 11/04/27 — 18/06/27

Note that these dates are Travel Days — the days on which students are expected to arrive and depart.

Summer School
2026:

Any Sunday between 14/06/26 - 30/08/26 2027:

Summer School

Any Sunday between 13/06/27 - 29/08/27

*Howden Insurance will be included for you automatically as a part of your booking — Please note that as soon as your full first deposits have been paid and
received, your policy will then become effective immediately*




